
Stay connected and up-to-date: Email ToledoExcel@utoledo.edu   and social media   

 
 

TOLEDO EXCEL 
2018-2019 Schedule of Events 

(Details of this schedule are subject to change w/notifications sent to EXCEL families) 
 

Day/Date 2018 Fall Semester Events Time Location 
Fri., August 24 Student Update, Sat. School & Fall Career Registration Forms Due By 5:00 p.m. TOLEDO EXCEL Office 
Sat., Sept 8  11th Annual Boys 2 Men Conference (FREE: Admission) – 2 Extra Part. Points 8:30 am – 1 pm Student Union Aud. 
    
Tues. Sept 11 Fall ALL Grps Mtg. – EXCEL XXVII, XXVIII, XXIX, & XXX Parents & Students 6:00-8:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 
Wed., Sept 12 Fall ALL Grps Mtg. – EXCEL XXVII, XXVIII, XXIX, & XXX Parents & Students 6:00-8:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 
Sun., Sept 16 JDRF Walk – Volunteer Opportunity – Sign Up by Sept 1 8:00 am – 12 noon Ottawa Park Shelter 
Sun., Sept 30 Susan G. Komen Race for the Cure – Volunteer Form Due 9/1/2018 Based on assignment Fifth Third Field, Downtown 
    
Oct – Dec 2018 Fall Academic Advising  - Call/Email your EXCEL Advisor to schedule appt By Appt Only TBD 
Sat., Oct 13 Fall Saturday School Begins (Oct 13, 20, 27)  9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Snyder Memorial (SM) 
Sat., Oct 13 Walk to END Alzheimer’s – Volunteer Opportunity – Sign Up by Sept 1 7:30 am – 12 noon Promenade Park, 

Downtown 
Sat., Oct 20 Group XXVIII (Juniors) – Mandatory Project (Oct 20) 12:30 – 1:30 p.m. Snyder Memorial (SM) 
Saturday TBD Mandatory Groups XXVIII - Career Workshop – Professional Dress 10 am – 12 pm TBA 
Sat., Oct 20 or 27 Mandatory Groups XXIX & XXX- Career Workshop – Professional Dress 1 pm – 3 pm TBA 
    
Sat., Nov 3 Fall Saturday School  (Nov 3, 10, & 17) – No Classes Nov 24 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 
Sat., Nov 3 & 17 Group XXVIII (Juniors) – Mandatory Project (Nov 3, 17) 12:30 – 1:30 p.m. Snyder Memorial (SM) 
Sat., Nov Mandatory Groups XXVII - Career Workshop – Professional Dress TBA TBA 
    
Sat., Dec 1 Fall Saturday School (Dec 1, 8, 15, & 22) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 
Sat., Dec 1 & 15 Group XXVIII (Juniors) – Mandatory Project (Dec 1, 15)  12:30 – 1:30 p.m. Snyder Memorial (SM) 
Mon., Dec 3 UT Application w/TRANSCRIPT & Scholarship DEADLINE (EXCEL XXVII)  TOLEDO EXCEL Office 
    

Day/Date 2019 Spring Semester Events Time Location 
Sat., Jan 26 35th Annual Conference for Aspiring Minority Youth 8 a.m.-1 p.m. Student Union 
    
Feb – April 2019 Spring Academic Advising  - Call/Email your EXCEL Advisor By Appt Only TBD 
Sat., Feb 2 Spring Saturday School Begins (Feb 2, 9, 16, 23) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 
Sat., Feb 9 & 23 Group XXVIII (Juniors) – Mandatory Project (Feb 9, 23) 12:30 – 1:30 p.m. Snyder Memorial (SM) 
    
March - April Mandatory ALL GROUPS - Career Workshops – Professional Dress TBD  
    
Sat., Mar 2 Spring Saturday School (March 2, 9, 16, 23, 30) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 
Tues., Mar 12 Spring Group Mtg. – EXCEL XXVII, XXVIII, XXIX, & XXX Parents & Students 6:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 
Wed., Mar 13 Spring Group Mtg. – EXCEL XXVII, XXVIII, XXIX, & XXX Parents & Students 6:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 
Sat., Mar 9 & 23 Group XXVIII (Juniors) – Mandatory Project (March 9, 23) 12:30 – 1:30 p.m. Snyder Memorial (SM) 
Fri., March 31 UT Pharmacy Camp Applications DUE (Class of 2020 -EXCEL XXVIII)  TOLEDO EXCEL Office 
    
Sat., April 6 Spring Saturday School (April 6) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 
Sat., April 6 & 20 Group XXVIII (Juniors) – Mandatory Project (April 6, 20) 12:30 – 1:30 p.m. Snyder Memorial (SM) 
    
 2019 Tentative Summer Dates   
Sun., June 2 Annual Graduation/Induction - EXCEL XXVII and EXCEL XXXI 6:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 
June 3 – 7 Summer Institute IV: Global Diversity (EXCEL XXVIII)  TBA 
June 17 – 28 Summer Institute II: Career & Leadership (EXCEL XXX)  TBA 
June 17 – 28 Summer Institute III: Civil Rights/Human Rights (EXCEL XXIX)  TBA 
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